Position

1

2

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Weekend Winter Stableford 280123
28/01/2023

William Carroll
Robert Young

Andrew Kirkup

Alf James Mawston

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Robert Young

Name

Chris Morris
Simon Anthony
Kristian Murphy
Robert Young
Trevor Smith

Dave Fletcher
William Carroll
Kevin Carr
Roy West
Geoff Davison
Steve Garbutt
Harry Stirk

Handicap
24

19
18

22

Handicap
19

Handicap
2
13
11
19
8

8
24
12
17

9
15

3

Page 1

Score

49
49
48

46

Score (Nett)
25

Hole
2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2@2nd,2 @
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

Prize Money
(each)

£40.00
£20.00

£15.00
£10.00

Prize Money
£20.00

Prize Money
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£8.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00



