City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Weekend Winter Stableford 280123 28/01/2023

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	William Carroll	24	49	£40.00
2	Robert Young	19	49	£20.00
3	Andrew Kirkup	18	48	£15.00
4	Alf James Mawston	22	46	£10.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
Robert Young	19	25	£20.00

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Chris Morris	2	2 @ 6th	£4.00
Simon Anthony	13	2 @ 2nd	£4.00
Kristian Murphy	11	2 @ 12th	£4.00
Robert Young	19	2 @ 14th	£4.00
Trevor Smith	8	2 @ 14th	£4.00
Dave Fletcher	8	2 @ 14th	£4.00
William Carroll	24	2 @ 2nd, 2 @	£8.00
Kevin Carr	12	2 @ 2nd	£4.00
Roy West	17	2 @ 14th	£4.00
Geoff Davison	9	2 @ 14th	£4.00
Steve Garbutt	15	2 @ 14th	£4.00
Harry Stirk	3	2 @ 14th	£4.00